
2015 FLORIDA STATE SHOOT 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN  1260  AA               TRIBUNE             KS 
0765895  WILBURN TREY        1251  AA               ABINGDON            VA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1247  AA    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
5400798  FLOYD CLAY          1245  AA               PORTSMOUTH          VA 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1243  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1238  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E      1235  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY      1229  AA     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N        1227  AA    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
0812774  GRYBOWSKI CORBIN    1227  AA     JR        ARAPAHO             OK 
5715470  HOFFLAND JOHN       1223  AA    S.VT       WILLIS              TX 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J      1223  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
1013111  CARLSON BRADLEY B   1222  AA     JR        DELAVAN             WI 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE       1219  AA    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A     1216  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H    1213  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
9901991  STORRING DAVID M    1213  AA               FORT ERIE           ON 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1212  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD   1212  AA               AUDUBON             PA 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K       1211  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
1013117  CARLSON BENJAMIN E  1209  AA     JR        DELAVAN             WI 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L       1204  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
0765039  DENNIS MIKE W       1203  AA               METAMORA            IL 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E    1203  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
5734292  TESKER RICHARD      1202  AA               SAUKVILLE           WI 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI  1201  AA               GENEVA              OH 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A        1200  AA    SUBV       DALLAS              WV 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1192  AA     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L    1190  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E    1185  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS       1176  AA    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D   1173  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
7903285  OSCEOLA MARCELLUS   1164  AA     VET       HOLLYWOOD           FL 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN   1152  AA    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO    1219  A_     JR        WESTON              FL 
0214527  DEMENT JOE          1218  A_               OAKFIELD            TN 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W      1215  A_    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1211  A_    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F      1203  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
0768355  ABRANTES PEDRO M    1203  A_               PINE CREST          FL 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R     1200  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON  1199  A_     VET       OLEY                PA 
3202951  BRUNER NORMAN E     1195  A_               BRAINARD            NE 
0817597  ZEIGLER JOHN H      1193  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1112995  COLLINS GRIFFIN Z   1191  A_     JR        BEDFORD             IN 
4025120  GLATZ BOB           1190  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1182  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L        1182  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
1211978  BRADFORD GARRETT    1180  A_    S.JR       WINCHESTER          TN 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1180  A_               JACKSON             MI 
1736478  LOITZ JOSEPH W      1176  A_    SUBV       CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H       1175  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
1113566  YOUNGBLOOD JADEN    1173  A_     JR        BERRYVILLE          AR 
9705005  WHITE THOMAS A      1173  A_               JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8905931  BARNETT BRAD D      1169  A_               CLAYTON             NC 
9801478  FARINA JOHN         1164  A_    SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
9702714  GODEZ JIM A         1164  A_               TAMPA               FL 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1161  A_    S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW CHAS  1155  A_     JR        WESTPOINT           TN 
0766763  NEEDHAM JOSEPH D    1150  A_               WALCOTT             IA 



1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA    1147  A_    LDY1       PINE CREST          FL 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C    1146  A_    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
0510120  SCHWAB JERRY        1146  A_    S.VT       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE         1132  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1125  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1221  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9902691  WARD RON            1208  B     S.VT       WELLINGTON          FL 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1197  B     S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H        1193  B     S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN       1191  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
7903279  OSCEOLA WM T        1181  B                HOLLYWOOD           FL 
1213486  ROBERTSON DUSTIN    1178  B      JR        BERRYVILLE          AR 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1178  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY    1176  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1172  B     LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M      1166  B     LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
9104229  WRIGHT SKIPPER W    1161  B                PLANT CITY          FL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1148  B      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
7810285  CIESLIK MIKE        1148  B                NAPLES              FL 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A       1146  B     SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD        1144  B     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A   1141  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
1010769  PROFFITT DALTON C   1128  B      JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
0100485  CRISMOND LARRY      1128  B     S.VT       LIGHTHOUSE POINT    FL 
0312685  COBADO BONNIE R     1123  B     LDY1       FRIENDSHIP          NY 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J      1117  B      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
1311704  BRYAN IV EDWARD E   1113  B      JR        DAVIE               FL 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J      1112  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0510214  RICKARD GARY L      1112  B                TALLAHASSEE         FL 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1110  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
0765743  FLEMING CHARLES KE  1089  B                TALLAHASSEE         FL 
 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L  1182  C     JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9002239  COHEN PETER V       1167  C     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
1011249  LONG GUY R          1161  C      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
1216182  WHITMAN ELWOOD      1160  C                RIXEYVILLE          VA 
0921452  ZULTANKY JOHN M     1128  C      VET       GARWOOD             NJ 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E    1127  C      VET       TEN SLEEP           WY 
3702564  BENOIT JOE          1096  C      VET       ROME                NY 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R      1069  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
8307081  WRIGHT KIM AYERS    1056  C     LDY2       PLANT CITY          FL 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D    1052  C     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
1111338  THOMAS WM K         1036  C      JR        WARTRACE            TN 
 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F      1149  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
1839558  THOMPSON JOHN       1139  D                WESLEY CHAPEL       FL 
1216619  NOFTZ EMILY JEAN    1136  D     JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH     1106  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
1304931  NEWTON III JOHN F   1082  D                CLERMONT            FL 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1210118  NOFTZ JACK H        1193  B     S.JR       PITTSBURGH          PA 
1211978  BRADFORD GARRETT    1180  A_    S.JR       WINCHESTER          TN 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R      1069  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 

JUNIOR 
 
0812774  GRYBOWSKI CORBIN    1227  AA     JR        ARAPAHO             OK 
0925403  LOITZ ANDREW J      1223  AA     JR        CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
1013111  CARLSON BRADLEY B   1222  AA     JR        DELAVAN             WI 
1111557  RAMIREZ FEDERICO    1219  A_     JR        WESTON              FL 
1013117  CARLSON BENJAMIN E  1209  AA     JR        DELAVAN             WI 
0817597  ZEIGLER JOHN H      1193  A_     JR        MANCHESTER          TN 



1112995  COLLINS GRIFFIN Z   1191  A_     JR        BEDFORD             IN 
1213486  ROBERTSON DUSTIN    1178  B      JR        BERRYVILLE          AR 
1113566  YOUNGBLOOD JADEN    1173  A_     JR        BERRYVILLE          AR 
1213001  KOBECK ANDREW CHAS  1155  A_     JR        WESTPOINT           TN 
1010769  PROFFITT DALTON C   1128  B      JR        MANCHESTER          TN 
1311704  BRYAN IV EDWARD E   1113  B      JR        DAVIE               FL 
1111338  THOMAS WM K         1036  C      JR        WARTRACE            TN 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN       1191  B     JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L  1182  C     JGLD       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1216619  NOFTZ EMILY JEAN    1136  D     JGLD       PITTSBURGH          PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L      1238  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
7801932  GRESLEY GARL E      1235  AA    SUBV       HOAGLAND            IN 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N        1227  AA    SUBV       LITCHFIELD          MI 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1221  B     SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1717350  DRESSLER DAVE       1219  AA    SUBV       EL PASO             IL 
8605327  PAPPAS GEORGE A     1216  AA    SUBV       DULUTH              MN 
0212458  ROSS SCOTT A        1200  AA    SUBV       DALLAS              WV 
4025120  GLATZ BOB           1190  A_    SUBV       ST LOUIS            MO 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS       1176  AA    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
1736478  LOITZ JOSEPH W      1176  A_    SUBV       CORAL SPRINGS       FL 
9801478  FARINA JOHN         1164  A_    SUBV       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
8403904  KNACK JR LEWIS C    1146  A_    SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
0216437  BECKER PAUL A       1146  B     SUBV       TWO RIVERS          WI 
1913615  JOHNSON BRAD        1144  B     SUBV       MASON CITY          IA 
0513462  JACOBS JAKE         1132  A_    SUBV       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0611081  KNIGHT MICHAEL D    1052  C     SUBV       PENSACOLA           FL 
 

VETERAN 
 
0914618  STAFFORD L RAY      1229  AA     VET       BROOMFIELD          CO 
1707385  BICKLE CHARLES H    1213  AA     VET       SOUTH ELGIN         IL 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E       1212  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
3705430  CLARY DAVID K       1211  AA     VET       PHOENIX             NY 
8806674  ZAUHAR MARK L       1204  AA     VET       ODESSA              FL 
8702973  GOODMAN ROBERT E    1203  AA     VET       MIDLOTHIAN          VA 
9101853  COOPER ROBERT R     1200  A_     VET       VERNON              CT 
4405566  BORNMAN JR EMERSON  1199  A_     VET       OLEY                PA 
1766208  WESTJOHN MIKE       1192  AA     VET       MONTICELLO          IL 
9801429  DAMRON DOUGLAS E    1185  AA     VET       HUNTINGTON          WV 
9903845  ROUSSEL JOHN F      1182  A_     VET       SPENCERVILLE        IN 
1839210  TEMPEST WILLIAM D   1173  AA     VET       NORTH VERNON        IN 
7903285  OSCEOLA MARCELLUS   1164  AA     VET       HOLLYWOOD           FL 
1011249  LONG GUY R          1161  C      VET       BRADENTON           FL 
0110285  OHRT WILLIAM F      1149  D      VET       TAMPA               FL 
4036870  KOCMIT OTTO III     1148  B      VET       TWINSBURG           OH 
0921452  ZULTANKY JOHN M     1128  C      VET       GARWOOD             NJ 
5807643  TREMBATH WALLY E    1127  C      VET       TEN SLEEP           WY 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J      1117  B      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
3702564  BENOIT JOE          1096  C      VET       ROME                NY 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY            1243  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
5715470  HOFFLAND JOHN       1223  AA    S.VT       WILLIS              TX 
9005552  KERCE DONALD W      1215  A_    S.VT       WELAKA              FL 
0901882  BROWN JR VERNON J   1211  A_    S.VT       AUBURN              IN 
9902691  WARD RON            1208  B     S.VT       WELLINGTON          FL 
2806265  HOSCH ROBERT F      1203  A_    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1197  B     S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 



0902985  DAYTON WILLIAM L    1190  AA    S.VT       TYRONE              OK 
8305044  GRENEVICKI LARRY    1176  B     S.VT       ROCKLEDGE           FL 
0412801  MANN THOMAS H       1175  A_    S.VT       NAPLES              FL 
9002239  COHEN PETER V       1167  C     S.VT       PALM BEACH GARDENS  FL 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1161  A_    S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
2300600  STINSON JR CALVIN   1152  AA    S.VT       PROSPECT HARBOR     ME 
0510120  SCHWAB JERRY        1146  A_    S.VT       FT LAUDERDALE       FL 
1112023  ZANE JR STEPHEN A   1141  B     S.VT       CITRUS SPRINGS      FL 
0100485  CRISMOND LARRY      1128  B     S.VT       LIGHTHOUSE POINT    FL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1125  A_    S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
 

LADY 1 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR  1247  AA    LDY1       AUDUBON             PA 
0814616  DEMENT AMY L        1182  A_    LDY1       OAKFIELD            TN 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J    1172  B     LDY1       JAMESTOWN           NY 
1312485  ARGENTI VICTORIA    1147  A_    LDY1       PINE CREST          FL 
0312685  COBADO BONNIE R     1123  B     LDY1       FRIENDSHIP          NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
8900890  LEHRFELD MARILYN    1178  B     LDY2       WEST PALM BEACH     FL 
9911231  FEAGA JANICE M      1166  B     LDY2       MARRIOTTSVILLE      MD 
0616665  JACOBS SARAH J      1112  B     LDY2       JACKSONVILLE        FL 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F       1110  B     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
3500550  FLAYDERMAN RUTH     1106  D     LDY2       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
8307081  WRIGHT KIM AYERS    1056  C     LDY2       PLANT CITY          FL 
 
 


